
Department of Science and Technology 
Philippine Science High School – Central Luzon Campus 

Lilly Hill, Clark Freeport Zone Philippines 
Tel. No. (045) 499 0136 local 104 
 

 

 

March 20, 2019 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 

Philippine Scie006Ece High School – Central Luzon Campus (PSHS-CLC) wishes to invite 
proponent for the Supply and Delivery for Laboratory Materials for 1st Qtr CY 2019 of PSHS-CLC 
with ABC of One Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Pesos Only in words and Php 
169,200.00 in figures. 
 

Details: 

 

Unit Item Description Qty 
Approved 
Unit Cost 

Supplier Unit 
Price 

pcs 
iron stand: 24in height, rectangular base, 

local 10 
550.00  

 

pcs burette clamps: double buret clamp 5  3,000.00   

packs 
centrifuge tubes: 15ml capacity, PP plug 

seal cap, pack of 50 1 
700.00  

 

packs 
micropipette tips: yellow, 2-200ul capacity, 

pack of 1000 2 
700.00  

 

packs 
micropipette tips: blue, 50-1000ul capacity, 

pack of 1000 2 
750.00  

 

pcs sieve, #10: stainless 2 4,100.00   

pcs sieve, #12: stainless 2 4,200.00   

pcs stainless steel spatula: 9 inches 20 500.00   

pcs 

magnetic stirrer bar retriever: 18inches 
long 5 1,100.00  

 

pcs erlenmeyer flask, 500ml 30 250.00   

pcs erlenmeyer, 125ml 30 250.00   

pcs alcohol lamp, 150ml 25 150.00   

pcs glass funnel, 100mm 10 600.00   

pcs beaker, 50 ml 20 200.00   

pcs suction flask, 250ml, filtering flask 10 
                      

700.00  
 

packs 

disposable gloves: latex powder free, 
medium, pack of 100 6 1,200.00  

 

packs Cover slip: box of 200 5 650.00   

packs Glass slide: 3x1", pack of 72 3 750.00   

pcs Inoculating loop 10 50.00   



Department of Science and Technology 
Philippine Science High School – Central Luzon Campus 

Lilly Hill, Clark Freeport Zone Philippines 
Tel. No. (045) 499 0136 local 104 
 

 

packs 

Membrane filter paper: gn-6, 0.45um, grid 
sterile, pack of 200 2 3,200.00  

 

pair iron rings with clamp: 3" 10 350.00   

kit dissecting kit: 7pcs tools per kit 10 450.00   

pcs spin bar 1" x 5/16 15 300.00   

foot rubber hose tubing: 1/4 x 1/16" per foot 
10 80.00  

 

packs 
weighing container: at least 5g-10g 

capacity or 5ml-7ml capacity, pack of 500 1 3,000.00  

 

pcs alligator clips with wire 25 70.00   

pcs magnifying lens: 100mm 10 300.00   

packs disposable mask: pack of 50 3 200.00   

pcs Burette: 25ml 
3 

                        
4,000.00  

 

pcs Burette: 50ml 
3 

                        
4,000.00  

 

pcs Burette: 10ml 
3 

                        
4,000.00  

 

 

 

For more information, please contact the Bids and Awards Committee of PSHS-CLC: Tel no. 
(045) 499-0136 / (045) 499-5597 loc 105 or email us at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

 
Submissions will be accepted March 25, 2019 until 9am at the PSHS- CLC, Lily Hill St., Clark 
Freeport Zone, Pampanga or through email at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com. 
 

JARVIK JASON B. ROGACION 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER V/PROCUREMENT OFFICER 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
Telephone No. (045) 499 0136; (045) 499 5597 loc 105 
EMAIL: clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Received on the date by:  
 
___________________________________________ 
Signature over printed name of Supplier’s Representative 
 
Supplier’s Information 
Name of Company/Supplier:         ____________________________________________________ 
Designation:                 ____________________________________________________ 
Address of Company:    ____________________________________________________ 
Contact Numbers:              ____________________________________________________ 
Email Address:     ____________________________________________________ 
TIN:      ____________________________________________________ 

mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com
mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com

